
Brinjal price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Brinjal Sirali(F&V) APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2026-03-03

Brinjal Badwani(F&V) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2026-03-01

Brinjal Sagar(F&V) APMC  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2026-02-22

Brinjal Dhamnod(F&V) APMC  9.00  900.00  1000 -  700.00 2026-02-15

Brinjal Sarangpur(F&V) APMC  9.53  953.33  1000 -  900.00 2026-02-09

Brinjal - Other Shivpuri(F&V) APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  1,300.00 2026-02-09

Brinjal Bareli(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2026-02-08

Brinjal Damoh(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2026-02-07

Brinjal Kukshi(F&V) APMC  9.50  950.00  1100 -  700.00 2026-02-07

Brinjal Sehore(F&V) APMC  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2026-02-06

Brinjal - Round Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2026-02-06

Brinjal - Other Dewas(F&V) APMC  6.00  600.00  900 -  450.00 2026-02-05

Brinjal - Round Sendhwa(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1400 -  900.00 2025-11-06

Brinjal Badwani(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-11-05

Brinjal Sehore(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03

Brinjal - Other Harda(F&V)  10.50  1,050.00  1100 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03

Brinjal Sagar(F&V)  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2025-11-02

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Betul(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1050 -  900.00 2025-11-02

Brinjal - Other Katni(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-11-02

Brinjal Sirali(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Other Timarni(F&V)  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal Pipariya(F&V)  18.00  1,800.00  2500 -  1,100.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Other Dewas(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1400 -  800.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Kukshi(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1800 -  800.00 2025-11-01
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Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Khargone(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal Magroni(F&V)  8.00  800.00  900 -  700.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sanwer(F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1350 -  800.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sanawad(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Burhanpur(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal Manawar(F&V)  10.71  1,071.00  1171 -  971.00 2025-10-30

Brinjal Hoshangabad(F&V)  15.70  1,570.00  2080 -  1,250.00 2025-10-30

Brinjal Sarangpur(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  600.00 2025-10-30

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Multai(F&V)  6.00  600.00  600 -  500.00 2025-10-30

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Indore(F&V)  4.00  400.00  600 -  200.00 2025-10-30

Brinjal Karera(F&V)  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-29

Brinjal Khurai(F&V)  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2025-10-29

Brinjal - Other Sabalgarh(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-29

Brinjal Sheopurkalan(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-28

Brinjal Hanumana(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-28

Brinjal Jawra(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-27

Brinjal - Other Shivpuri(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-10-27

Brinjal Ujjain(F&V)  14.57  1,457.00  2100 -  725.00 2025-10-27

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Bareli(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,600.00 2025-10-25

Brinjal Maihar(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-22

Brinjal - Other Badwah(F&V)  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  1,700.00 2025-10-21

Brinjal Petlawad(F&V)  8.10  810.00  1100 -  400.00 2025-10-18

Brinjal Rewa(F&V)  9.00  900.00  900 -  900.00 2025-10-13

Brinjal Porsa  3.00  300.00  300 -  300.00 2025-10-13

Brinjal Itarsi(F&V)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-10

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Chattarpur(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-08

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Rehli(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1100 -  800.00 2025-10-03
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Brinjal - Round Khandwa(F&V)  8.00  800.00  1200 -  700.00 2025-09-29

Brinjal Dhamnod(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  900.00 2025-09-03

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Gautampura(F&V)  5.00  500.00  1000 -  400.00 2025-08-30

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Chindwara(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,000.00 2025-08-28

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Maihar(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-08-28

Brinjal Mhow(F&V)  25.00  2,500.00  3500 -  2,200.00 2025-08-08

Brinjal - Other Bhopal(F&V)  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2025-07-30

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sehore(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2025-06-19

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Itarsi(F&V)  9.20  920.00  1000 -  850.00 2025-05-22

Brinjal Devri(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-05-08

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sheopurkalan(F&V)  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2025-03-19

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Pipariya(F&V)  6.00  600.00  950 -  300.00 2025-03-17

Brinjal Morena  3.00  300.00  300 -  300.00 2025-02-15

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Patan(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  3000 -  1,000.00 2025-01-26

Brinjal Kolaras(F&V)  8.00  800.00  900 -  700.00 2025-01-23

Brinjal Barad  3.00  300.00  300 -  300.00 2024-12-19

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Badwah(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2024-10-29

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sirali(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2024-10-08

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sendhwa(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2024-09-24

Brinjal Sehora  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2024-05-08

Brinjal - Round Sehora  11.10  1,110.00  1110 -  1,110.00 2024-03-15

Brinjal Sendhwa  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2023-12-21

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Khargone  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  600.00 2023-12-21

Brinjal Badwani  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2023-11-21

Brinjal Multai  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2023-11-21

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Narsinghgarh  2.20  220.00  500 -  200.00 2023-11-28

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Hoshangabad  14.60  1,460.00  1580 -  1,230.00 2023-11-09
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Brinjal Haatpipliya  13.00  1,300.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2023-08-07

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Mhow  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2023-08-01

Brinjal - Other Dhar(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2023-07-29

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Pipariya  11.00  1,100.00  2000 -  450.00 2023-07-27

Brinjal - Other Sanwer  8.80  880.00  975 -  850.00 2023-07-27

Brinjal Timarni  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2023-07-27

Brinjal - Other Mandsaur(F&V)  33.00  3,300.00  3700 -  2,900.00 2023-07-27

Brinjal Dhamnod  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2023-07-26

Brinjal Sirali  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-07-26

Brinjal - Other Syopurkalan(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2023-07-13

Brinjal Thandla  5.50  550.00  600 -  500.00 2023-07-07

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Manawar  11.29  1,129.00  1229 -  1,029.00 2023-06-06

Brinjal - Other Damoh(F&V)  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2023-06-06

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Sarangpur  7.00  700.00  900 -  500.00 2023-05-19

Brinjal Kukshi  9.00  900.00  1300 -  600.00 2023-05-04

Brinjal Sanawad  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2023-04-13

Brinjal Petlawad  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2023-04-08

Brinjal Lashkar(F&V)  8.00  800.00  900 -  700.00 2023-04-05

Brinjal Rajgarh  4.30  430.00  700 -  400.00 2023-02-13

Brinjal Itarsi  9.00  900.00  1000 -  600.00 2023-01-13

Brinjal Sabalgarh  4.00  400.00  400 -  400.00 2023-01-06

Brinjal - Other Guna(F&V)  4.10  410.00  600 -  400.00 2022-12-30

Brinjal Porsa(F&V)  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2022-12-07

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Biaora  13.00  1,300.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2022-10-08

Brinjal Chhindwara(F&V)  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2022-08-25

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/haatpipliya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mhow
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhar-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pipariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sanwer
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/timarni
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mandsaur-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhamnod
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sirali
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/syopurkalan-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thandla
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/manawar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/damoh-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sarangpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kukshi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sanawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/petlawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lashkar-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rajgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/itarsi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sabalgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/guna-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/porsa-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/biaora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chhindwara-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/madhya-pradesh/brinjal

